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POCKET PROGRAM

CopperCon Six
Pull this section out of Program Book,if you wish...

GENERAL FUNCTIONS PROGRAMMING ACTIVITY RM

Thursday Schedule

6:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

10: 15pm

12:00 m
1:00a

ConSuite (C/S) opens

Video Rm opens

C/S - SPECIAL

Computer Rm opens

Registration closes

C/S closes

Computer Rm closes

Friday Schedule

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00 n

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm
3:00pm

4:00pm
4:15pm

| 5:00pm
6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm
11:00pm

Computer Rm opens

Registration opens

What? Who's Where?

Dealers Rm opens

C/S opens

Art Show opens

PROMO TRAILERS

C/S SPECIAL
Film Funnies #1

Japanimation Panel

Dr. Who show

Video begins

Dr. Who show

Dimensional

Masque

DeLaurentis Presents

C/S cleanup Meet James P. Hogan

C/S reopens How to Enjoy a Con

C/S SPECIAL Intro New Authors

Dealers Rm closes

Art Show closes

Registration closes Autograph Party

C/S SPECIAL “Trivial Pursuit

Competition"

Saturday Schedule

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

Computer Rm opens

Dealers Rm opens Sammon on Cinema

Art Show opens

Registration opens

Dr.

Game check Opens

Who Panel I

“Civilization” “Danger, Int."

"Tales of the “Oriental Adven-

Arabian Nights” tures"

Video begins

Dr. Who show

Game check closes

Game check opens



10: 15am

11:00am

11:30am

11:45am

12:00 n

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

12:00 m

- GENERAL FUNCTIONS

C/S opens

C/S SPECIAL

C/S cleanup

Art Show closes

PROGRAMMING ACTIVITY RM

Masq- run-thru

Film Funnies #2

“Morrow Project"

Pioneering Space

Panel - L=-5 Soc.

Local Fan Clubs

WRITERS’ WKSHP Trivia Bowl I

Publishing Work

Art Demo with NASFiC kids prg
Alan Gutierrez

TRIVIA BOWL It

C/S reopen Beginning Makeup Dr. Who Panel

Dealers Rm closes

Registration closes

C/S SPECIAL

C/S SPECIAL

Sunday Schedule

MASQUERADE BEGIN

COS T-ONE DANCE

Video begins

“Battle of the 5

Armies"
"Empire Builder”

"Arena of Death"
“Theives' Guild"

"Deep Space Navig"

It

s

“Paranoia”

Game check closes

 

 

 

9:00am Computer Rm opens

9:30am Dr. Who

10:00am Dealers Rm opens Game check opens

Art Show opens i

10:30am Independent Pilm-
11:00am C/S opens making

Art Show closes

11:30am Painting Miniatures

12:00 n Art Auction Used Game Auction

"Talisman"
12:30pm READINGS
2:00pm Advanced Makeup

3:00pm, If I Ran This Con
4:00pm Dealers Rm closes Game check closes

Computer Rm closes

6:00pm Video Room closes

Schedule at a Glance

HOURS. . . BASICALLY

Th Fri Sat Sun

Registration.......+..+-. 6p - Ip 10a = 8p 10a - 7p in Con Ops
ConSuite...s.esesceseeeee 6D = 12m Ip = ? 10a - ? 10a - ?

ALC ShOWe cc vceccsccecvcns 1p - 7p 10a - 5p 10a - lla

Dealers' ROOm..---eseseeee 12n - 7p 10a - 7p 10a - 4p
Video RoOOM...sseeeeseeeee 6D 6p

Programming Room....+..++. lla - 11p - 10a = 11p 10a - 4p

Activity Room....++.ece+. 8p 3p
Computer ROOM..+sseeseees Bp = la 9a - 2? 9a - 9a - 4p

WarGaming ROOM....-.sseees Ip - 11p 10a - 11p 10a - 4p
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Indian School

4b: MeTonald’s Wendys
Taco Bel}  Jack-m-the- Box

 

&  
RESTAURANTS

ETCETERA

1. Fuddrucker's 15. Pop's

2. Tony Roma's (expen. Italian) 16. Garden Terrace

3. 31 Flavors 17. Scottsdale Cookie Co.

4. Kachina Theatre 18. Stan's Hofbrau

5. Baker's Square (pies, etc.) 19. Duck & Decanter

6. Delectable Dog 20. Camelview Theatre

7. China Inn 21. Macayo's

8. Arcadia Liquors 22. Stone Records

9. Vito's Scampi 23. Safeway

‘ 10. Seekers Comedy Night Club 24. Aldo's Pizza

11. Safari Coffee Shop (24 hrs.) 25. Yummies Yogurt

12. Safari Brown Derby 26. Quick Delights (croiss.)
13. Coco's 27. Camelback Theatres

14. Charley Brown's

ARTIST THANK-YOU'S

I just wanted to thank all the artists who contributed to

this Program Book, for without them, it would be pretty darned

dull.

Ingrid Neilson Adam Wooldridge

Darren R- Clayton Sherlock

Joshua Quagmire Stephen Crompton


